
Contestant Number 
Spots

Speckled 
Trout:

Redfish:Speckled 
Trout 
Stringer:

Redfish 
Stringer:

Flounder: Drum: Hardhead: Stringer 
Total Wt.

Stringer 
Team Total

Scramble 
Team:

All Fish Weighed In At The 22nd Annual Salty Dog Tournament

1.40 0.003.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.99 5.7224DDwayne Acree

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.180 0.00Ciara Almeida

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.290 0.00Brian Almeida

39CMike Amador

3.1535FPaul Anderson

1.32 0.002.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.48 11.8041DThomas Baker

1.6231FMike Balzer

38.0130CJohn Bannister

13.7428CRichard Beasley

5.7224EBrandon Berger

1.44 0.001.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.44 12.9926BRyan Bigelow

4.8713CBrock Blachford

22.5229ACooper Blachford

2.3306EJake Blackwell

3.1535EShawn Blaha

2.28 0.003.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.34 3.3403DConner Blaha

26.5815FBrian Bownds

1.6231CTerry Boyles

19.8117ESamuel Bridge

1.52 0.007.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.22 21.1610ELarry Brietzke

0.00 5.160.00 13.46 0.00 0.00 0.002 13.46 30.7116ETrey Briggs

0.00 6.810.00 17.17 1.45 0.00 0.003 17.17 17.1721EEd Briggs

12.1740CLoren Brix

3.10 0.003.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.10 19.3734ETaylor Calhoun

12.9433CNathan Calhoun

12.9719DTyler Calhoun

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.520 0.00Amanda Cantrell

1.6231AKevin Carter

5.7224FGreg Castle

1.81 0.005.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.69Nic Cavarretta

17.2027CBrandon Chambers

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.870 0.00 20.3718BDustin Chaney

12.9926DSydni Chaney

4.8205ARon Chaney

4.2004ARobert Churay

47.4725BGary Jr Clark

0.00 4.330.00 4.33 0.00 0.00 0.002 4.33 4.3332DBobby Clark
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3.3403BGary Sr Clark

1.4912BZane Coates

0.98 5.550.98 15.30 0.00 0.00 0.0011 16.28 20.3718ECody Collins

20.3718AJerry Copeland

16.3011ERebecca Cordell

4.9909FWilliam Cordell

0.00 4.970.00 4.97 0.00 0.00 0.002 4.97 11.3638FDonovan Crisp

5.0722BMatt Crisp

0.89 0.000.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.89 4.2004DScott Cryer

12.1637EAllen L Cryer

1.14 0.002.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.23 16.2214AAllen W Cryer

36AMike Davis

0.0020BJohn Mike Davis

1.73 0.001.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.73 5.7224BBob Davis

3.26 0.007.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.390 7.96 12.1740DMatthew Davis

1.44 0.001.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.44 1.4407ECraig Davis

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.540 0.00 18.1501FJames Demoin

4.3332CTerry Dennis

15.6002FMike Diamantini

4.2004BKen Diehl

0.0020CMike Dishongh

2.3306DLee Doehring

2.09 0.005.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.68 12.9719BCharles Dolezel

1.75 0.003.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.41 26.5815BAnita Dolezel

2.3306FLarry Dolgner

1.62 0.007.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.29 12.9719ARandy Donato

3.00 0.008.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.37 17.2027BPatrick Doucet

17.2027FKenneth Dowell

26.5815CMike Duffy

30.7116CJaret Dumas

38.0130FPam Dumas

4.3332EEdwin Dziuk

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.790 0.00 5.0722AFord Femal

2.27 0.007.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.41 7.4123ECody Fisher

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 1.170 0.00 16.2214BTy Foeh

5.07 0.005.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.07 5.0722DTim Foeh

39EConley Foeh
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7.4123ARussell Foeh

30.7116FDale Freytag

3.3403ETom Fuller

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.200 0.00 11.8041BHunter Fuller

39DMarc Fumoso

36DEdgar Garcia

1.80 0.001.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.80 17.2027ARufus Garcia

1.4912FLuis Garcia

1.6231BOscar Garcia

Gilbert Garcia

3.3403FForrest Garner

12.9433DKen Gawlik

16.3011CWade Gawlik

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.160 0.00 1.4912ERoy Goines

1.01 0.001.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.050 1.01 18.1501AMark Gonzales

4.8713BMatt Gore

22.5229FAshley Grier

1.38 0.002.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.230 2.46 16.2214CTrevor Grier

5.0722FToby Guenter

24.2008CRudy Guerrero

21.1610AJerimy Haase

39ASandy Hack

21.1610CFloyd Hack

Milton Hardin

11.3638CJeff Hautanen

24.2008DDavid Heldenbrand

3.3403AEddie Hernandez

19.8117CAldo Hernandez

11.8041FSonia Hernandez

4.9909CGaby Hernandez

0.00 4.990.00 4.99 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.99 4.9909DGrant Hodges

16.2214EHank Hooker

7.20 2.8319.52 2.83 0.00 0.00 0.002 22.35 38.0130AKenneth Hosek

12.9433BKenneth Hudson

22.5229ERichard Greg Hudson

11.3638AAdam Hutchison

19.3734FPaul Huttenhoff
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11.8041CJeremy Janda

3.1535DLucas Janda

1.35 0.002.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.35 22.5229BGary Janda

18.1501CMykal Jankowiak

2.26 0.009.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.590 9.32 11.8041EWendy Jenschke

17.2027DKen Jersey

2.36 4.204.14 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.003 12.16 12.1637BJeff Jessop

3.71 6.367.22 12.95 0.00 0.00 0.000 20.17 22.5229CMelissa Jessop

2.46 0.004.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.21 12.1740AJarrod Jessop

1.75 7.264.27 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.002 11.53 16.2214FMallory Jessop

1.74 0.003.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.58 16.3011FJay Johnston

2.34 3.626.48 3.62 0.00 0.00 0.006 10.10 30.7116BChris Jones

3.1535ANolan Jordon

0.00 3.160.00 3.16 0.00 0.00 1.732 3.16 24.2008ERandy Kerner

Carly Knapp

Bodie Knapp

15.6002DCynthia Koenig

1.15 0.001.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.15 4.8205CClayton Krebs

5.0722EBradley Kreg

19.8117FMeagan Kroesche

22.5229DTraci Kroesche

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.47 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.1721FRusty Kroesche

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.96 0.00 0.000 0.00 12.9719FDusty Kroesche

18.1501EJulie Kveton

1.39 8.191.39 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.220 9.58 47.4725CAndrew Landry

4.8205BJordan Leal

18.1501DTristan Lee

2.76 0.009.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.88 26.5815DDenton Leopold

12.1637ABenny Lewis

4.9909BLogan Lobue

1.26 0.003.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.58 11.3638BFloyd Lucas

17.1721DBryan Lynn

4.32 0.005.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.51 47.4725DAllen Macha

0.00 4.150.00 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.17 15.6002ADerek Maresh

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.130 0.00 4.8205FBlake Maresh

16.2214DGrant Maresh

15.6002CTodd Marti
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0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.410 0.00 17.1721CJohn Martin

Tony Martinez

7.4123DJustin McComb

12.1637FScott McCracken

2.84 0.007.08 0.00 1.92 0.00 0.730 7.08 21.1610BGeorge McGrand

12.9926EKenny Meador

4.3332BClint Meador

1.29 4.992.45 4.99 0.00 0.00 0.002 7.44 13.7428AKevin Meals

7.4123CBeverly Melchisedech

4.8713DKristy Meyer

5.7224CMatt Meyer

19.3734DCraig Middleton

2.3306BGaby Montemayor

12.1637CChad Morgan

12.9719ELawson Morgan

20.3718FHunter Morgan

1.4407BJayce Morgan

36CBrady Morgan

24.2008BRonnie Morgan

7.4123BHoga Morgan

17.1721AMartin Narendorf

4.9909ESteve Narendorf

12.1637DMarilyn Nelson

2.3306AMel Nevarez

4.8713ETim Nugent

1.98 0.008.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.41 12.9433FClay Nyberg

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.42 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.3638DMichael Nyberg

12.9433ACory Painter 

39FFranklin Patterson

16.3011AJohn Patterson

1.4407FFrancisco Pena

1.02 0.001.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.02 3.1535CDwayne Pippen

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.310 0.00 1.6231DCarolyn Pippen

1.4912AJoe Ramirez

1.92 0.007.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.41 12.9926CRoel Ramirez

Santi Recio

0.00 2.420.00 2.42 0.00 0.00 1.422 2.42 19.3734CTravis Rector
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1.67 0.001.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.67 38.0130DJohn Rector

1.27 6.785.94 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.002 12.72 16.3011BTim Redden

2.38 0.004.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.87 4.8713ATyler Reich

13.7428DTy Reich

0.00 4.060.00 4.06 0.00 0.00 2.060 4.06 26.5815ADennis Repka

3.31 0.003.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.31 4.2004EJanet Rizzo

1.24 8.071.24 15.90 0.00 0.00 0.002 17.14 18.1501BJoe Rizzo

17.1721BKenny Roach

Daniel Rodriguez

36FEstevan Rodriguez

13.7428FRandall Sanders

0.0020ASammi Sanders

4.2004FTaylor Sass

38.0130BWalt Sass

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.780 0.00Ramsey Sass

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.260 0.00 4.9909AClay Schmeltekopf

0.00 6.860.00 6.86 0.00 0.00 0.003 6.86 21.1610FRandy Schmeltekopf

Keith Schmidt

1.49 0.001.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.49 1.4912DErich Schneider

19.3734BBill Schovajsa

1.4407ABen Schovajsa

36EMelanie Schulin

0.00 3.670.00 3.67 0.00 0.00 0.002 3.67 4.8205DCasey Schulin

4.04 4.749.11 4.74 0.00 0.00 0.000 13.85 19.3734AHugh Schwbert

12.1740BJohn Seale

1.56 0.004.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.09 20.3718CVinson Sealy

12.1740ELynette Sealy

2.04 0.004.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.53 12.9433EKenny Sexton

0.0020ERussell Shelton

30.7116DRichard  Silvas

7.4123FRicardo Silvas

1.71 0.004.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.36 19.8117BMiguel Silvas

36BJohn Smith

0.0020FMatt Smith

1.4407CAlicia Smith

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.000 0.00Tres Smith

1.4912CChris Smith
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1.24 0.005.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.520 5.98 15.6002EChris Starr

12.9719CClarence Stephens

12.1740FKellie Stephens

2.77 4.389.05 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.002 16.90 47.4725EJohn Stephinsky

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 2.16 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.3011DAaron Stock

2.33 0.002.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.33 2.3306CJacob Supak

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.400 0.00 19.8117DSarah Supak

12.9926ALinda Supak

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.470 0.00 4.2004CJeremy Supak

20.3718DTerry Supak

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.740 0.00 0.0020DZakary Sury

3.47 0.007.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.03 17.2027EGene Sury

1.14 0.002.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.16 13.7428BThomas Sury

1.45 0.001.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.45 15.6002BBen Svetlik

4.3332AJuan Tello

2.98 6.429.03 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.002 15.45 19.8117AScott Terreo

1.4407DCorey Thiac

1.62 0.001.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.62 1.6231EJohn Allen Thomas

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.750 0.00 4.8713FJacoby Tramel

4.13 0.0017.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 17.06 24.2008AChris Ullman

Jim Walton

1.51 0.002.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.81 11.3638EJim Washington

4.8205ECody Watson

1.46 4.471.46 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.23 26.5815EDoug Webb

21.1610DBrittany Weigang

5.0722CJerry Wells

4.3332FGary West

11.8041AChris Westfall

5.7224AMike Whidden

3.3403CWes Whidden

0.00 5.930.00 8.88 1.78 0.00 0.002 8.88 47.4725AJustin Wilcox

0.00 7.150.00 7.15 0.00 0.00 0.002 7.15 30.7116ABubba Wilcox

1.18 6.601.18 12.81 0.00 0.00 0.002 13.99 38.0130EWilliam Wilcox

39BLee Wilhite

David Williams

0.00 4.140.00 4.14 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.14 13.7428EChris Wood

2.27 0.006.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.60 47.4725FRobert Yaktus
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George Zamora

Rene Zamora

2.13 0.002.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.13 3.1535BStephen Zapalac

1.52 0.003.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.98 24.2008FEric Zapalac

2.25 0.004.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.750 4.14 12.9926FRick Zapalac

141.56 152.26312.58 218.86 17.16 1.95 41.6658.00Totals: 531.44
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